





OPEKTIKA
APPETIZERS

Weopi
MolkIAia atmd eAANVIKA YpId, KPITCIVIA, THITAKIA KAAQUTTOKIO
ouvodevouevn aTo extra TapBiévo eAaloAado kal eAIEG Kahapwy
Bread
Greek bread variety, breadsticks, corn flatbreads
with extra virgin olive oil and Kalamon olives
5¢€

TpINoyia atrd EAANVIKEC AAOIPES
MouG Tapapd MecoAoyyiou, XoLUOLS APaKd,
HOLG KOTTAVIOTAG MULKOVOUL UE NIAOTEG TOPATEG
Trilogy of Greek spreads
Fish roe spread from Missolonghi, green pea hummus,
Mykonean ‘"kopanisti’’ cheese mousse with sun-dried tomatoes
16 €

TnyavnTég TaTATEG
French fries
12 €

repitoe Aappdki
AéToe vTe TIypE pdvyko (leche de tigre), KaOAQUTTOKI, YALKOTTATATA KAl KOAIAVSEPO
Seabass Ceviche
Mango "leche de Tigre", sweetcorn, sweet potato, and coriander
28 €

WYnto XTaTmod
Me @apa Ixoivoboag, pOKa, VIOUATIVIO OWTE KAl APOUATA TOOLMAG
Grilled octopus
with split-pea puree’ from Schinoussa, arugula, saute of cherry tomatoes, truffle aromas
28 €



KaAauapdkia TnyavnTd yOVOG pe JAavpo Tapaud
Fried baby squid with black fish roe dip
32€

EAANVIKOG Movoakag
Me a@paTn utrecapél, payoL ammo prime yooxdpl Kal yntn peAr¢ava
Greek moussaka
With fluffy bechamel sauce, prime veal ragout, and grilled eggplant
27 €




IAAATEXZ
SALADS

XwPIATIKN
Tpixpwua TouaTivia, COPUTIE AyYOoLPEIOV, TIITTEPIES, THIKAQ KQEUMOLSI, ENIEC KOAQU®Y,
HMOLG PETA, KPITTIVIA XAPOLTTIO, TTAPBEVO EAAIOAASO, PPETKIA KAl EEpN piyavn
Greek salad
Tri-colored cherry ftomatoes, cucumber sorbet, bell peppers, pickled onion, Kalamon olives,
feta cheese mousse, carob breadsticks, virgin olive ail, fresh and dried oregano
18 €

MukoviaTikn
Me pakég ptreAoLYKa, TaiAI, KOAIAVEPO,
KOEUPLSI, avBOTLEO Kal okOVN Aovlag
Mykonean salad
With beluga lentils, chili, coriander, onion,
anthotyro cheese, and local "louza" powder
20 €

MNpaoivn
Mavéaicia AaXavIKwV Pe KAToIKioIo TOPI,
BIVEYKPET PPAOLAAG KAl KAPAPEAWUEVOI ENPOI KAPTTOI
Green leafy salad
Mixed salad leaves with goat cheese,
strawberry vinaigrette, and caramelized dried nuts
18 €




ZYMAPIKA & PIZOTO
PASTA & RISOTTO

MavitTapioov
PiIoTO We porcini, portobello, acmpouavitapo, mapuelava kar Aadi TooLPAG
Mushroom Risotto
Risotto with porcini, portobello, and button mushrooms with parmesan and truffle oll
30€

P1oTO AXIVOL
JE Paviia kal Kpéua paiviavoLw
Sea urchin risotto
with vanilla and parsley cream
37¢€

MNouvpérol Balacoivov
Me yapibeg, kaAaudapl, pbusdia, KbSwVIA, APWUATIK) CAOATCA TOPATAG, RACIAIKO Kal AdvnOo
Seafood "giouvefsi"
Risone (rice-shaped pasta) with shrimps, squid, mussels, cockles, aromatic fomato sauce, basil, dill
41€

Eikoviko pifdTo Vegan
HE TTOLPE KAPEVOL KOLVOLTTISION, SIATPOMIKN PAYId, CTTAPAYYIA KAl APEO COYIAC
Virtual risotto (Vegan)
With charred cauliflower mash, nutritional yeast, asparagus, soy mousse
35¢€

Makapovdada pe KapOTo
Me KapOTO, KOAOKVLOI KAl TOIMITTOLPI VP WSIKGY
Spagheftti with carrot
Carroft, zucchini, and herby chimichurri
30€



KYPIQX MIATA
MAIN COURSES

BIOAOYIKO KOTOTTOLAO
PIAETO KOTOTTOLAO O€ TTOLPE KPEUPLEIOV, PE TOITTG TTATATAG
KAl YAUKOTTOTATAG, TOLEOCT KPEUUVLSI, CAATCA TTACTITOASA
Bio chicken
Chicken fillet with onion mash, potato and sweet potato mash,
pickled onion, "pastitsada"” fomato sauce.
37 €

ApVi
Nodi apviob oe PWAIA TeAIvopIlag, TOIYaAPIoTA XOPTA
ME AEUOVATO ALYOAELOVO KAl OKOVN KAUEVOL TTRATOL
Lamb
Lamb shank in a celery root nest, sauteed greens
with lemony "avgolemono" sauce, and charred leek powder.
38 €

diIAéTo Flap Steak
Mapivapiouévo oe TCvIZeR, KOANAVEPO, OKOPSO, CLVOSELOUEVO
JE TTOLPE KAAQUTTOKIOV KAl JOLG TTPACIVNG KALTEPNG TTITTEQIAC
Flap Steak
Marinated with ginger, coriander, garlic.
Served with corn mash and green chili pepper mousse.
54 €

Aappdki oTny oxapa
Mg KapOTO, TTOPTOKAAI, ALYA PEYYAG KAl CAATCA OTIPASO
Grilled Sea bass
With carrotf, orange, herring roe, and "stifado" red sauce
38€



MAIAIKO MENOY
KIDS' MENU

TOoT pe Cautmov / YaAOTTOLAQ, TLPI KAl TOPATA
Grilled cheese sandwich with ham/turkey and tomato
10€

OpeAéTa PoLTOPOL
Butter omelet
12 €

Makapovia PouTdpou
Pasta with butter
10€

Méveg Ye oTITIKA CAATOA TOUATAC
Penne with homemade tfomato sauce
12 €

KOTOUTTOUKIEG e TNYAVNTEC TTATATEG
Chicken nuggets with French fries
15€




ENIAOPNIA
DESSERTS

NaoLET 2% pe PEA Kal KapLIa
Yoghurt 2% with honey and walnuts
12€

Mapéyka Svoouov
HE VapeAGKa BAVIAIAG KAl YAUKO VEKTAPIVI LE TTAYWTO PYACKAPTTOVE
Spearmint meringue
with vanilla namelaka, nectarine sweet preserve and mascarpone ice cream
22 €

House Baklava
Me KOPAPEAWUEVO PVANO, HOLG COKOAATAG HE PLOTIKOPOVLTLEO KAl AAPLEN KAPAUEAD
House baklava
with caramelized phyllo, chocolate mousse with peanut butter and salted caramel
23 €

Black Forest AANIG
NaApeAOKQ COKOAATAG PE KQAUTIA KAl TTAYWTO PLOCIVO
Black forest with a twist
Chocolate namelaka with crumble and sour cherry ice cream
24 €

EmAoyég ammod sorbet (uavyko, Aepovi, ppaoLAQ)
Sorbet (choice of mango, lemon, strawberry)
4 € ava UtmaAa / per scoop

DpoLTOCAAATA
Fruit salad
22 €



Soft Drinks (great selection)
Juice (various flavours)
RedBull

Natural Mineral Water 1L
Sparkling water 0.75L

Vodka

Absolut
Smirnoff
Belvedere

Gin

Gordon'’s
Tanqueray 10*
Hendrick's
Monkey 47

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver Especial
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo 1942

Rum

Bacardi
Havana Club 7 Anos
Ron Diplomatico

Whisky

Haig Scotfch Blended
Jameson Irish Blended

Jim Beam Kentucky Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee

Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch Blended

Dimple Scotch Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 years Scotch Single Malt

NON ALCOHOLIC

MNOTA / SPIRITS

Glass

15 €
15 €
20 €

15 €
20 €
20 €
22 €

15 €
22 €
45 €

15 €
20 €
22 €

15€
17 €
17 €
18 €
20 €
20 €
22 €

5€
5€
5¢€
7€
9 €

Bottle

180 €
180 €
250 €

180 €
230 €
230 €
270 €

180 €
270 €
600 €

180 €
210 €
270 €

180 €
200 €
200 €
210€
230 €
230 €
270 €



APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Cointreau 12€
Bailey'slrishCream 12 €
AmarettoDisaronno 12€
Jagermeister 12 €
FernetBranca 12€
Campari 12 €
Kahlua 12 €
Malibu 12 €
Limoncello 8 €
Ouzo 8 €

COGNAC & BRANDY

Metaxa 7* 15 € 180 €
Hennessy 18 € 210 €
Remy Martin 18 € 210 €
BEERS
Draft beer 0,50L 6€
Mamos 7€
Alfa 7€
Mythos 7 €
Corona 8 €
Bud 8 €



COCKTAILS
AMAZON COLLECTION

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 19 €
Amazon Spritz, Aperol, Fresh Orange Juice, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice, Rose Syrup and Passion Fruit Purée
Atalanti, Hendricks Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Elder flower Syrup and Lime Juice

Hippolyte, Casamigos Mezcal, Egg White, Oleo Saccharum, Angostura Bitters and Mandarin Purée

Antiope, Tanqueray No10, St. Germain, Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice and Pineapple Purée

Myrina, Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger, Sugar, Ginger Beer

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 16 €

GIN BASED
Negroni, Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso
Pink Gin and Tonic, Gin, Tonic, Dashes of Angostura and Citrus Ale

Gin Garden, Gin, Green Apple, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

RUM BASED

Mojito, White Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda and Fresh Mint

Pina Colada, White Rum, Batida de Coco, Pineapple Juice and Coconut Milk

Daiquiri, (Normal or Frozen), White Rum, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup

Caipirinha, Cashaca Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Cuba Libre, Black Rum, Lime Juice and Coca Cola

Mai Tai, Aged Rum, Orange liqueur, Almond Liqueur and Lime Juice

Zombie, Aged Rum, Cointreau, Brandy, Pineapple juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Fresh Lime Juice

Mastiha Mojito, White Rum, Lime, Skinos Mastiha, Sugar Syrup. Soda and Fresh Mint



VODKA BASED

Espresso Martini, Vodka, Kahlua, Bailey’s, Espresso

Appletini, Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Syrup Sugar, Lime

Cosmopolitan, Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime

Pornstar, Vodka, Passion Liqueur, Passion Purée, Syrup Vanilla, Lime Juice, Shot Prosecco

Bloody Mary, Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Horseradish, Tabasco, Salt and Pepper, Worcestershire, Celery

TEQUILA BASED
Paloma, Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Pink Grapefruit soda
Tequila Sunrise, Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadin

Margarita (Normal or Frozen), Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice




SPARKLING AND APERITIVO COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz, Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Rosato Mio Spritz, Romazzotti Rosato, Tonic, Basil Leaves

Rosato Duo Spritz, Romazzotti Rosato, Tonic, Cranberry Juice and Lime Cubes
Kir Royale, Prosecco, Creme de Cassis

Bellini, Prosecco, Peach Juice

Mimosa, Prosecco, Orange Juice

Rossini, Prosecco, Créme De Fraise

WHISKY BASED
Mint Julep, Bourbon Whisky, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Fresh Mint Leaves
Classic Whisky Smash, Bourbon Whisky, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves
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